Race Date
January 15, 2022

Overall
1
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Name
Anna Phelps
Naomi Hunter
Renee Thieme
Rachel Wright
Amber Smith
Leanna Fitzgerald
Jessica Wall
Kendall Beemer
Laura Moore
Terri Peterson
Linda Byron
Christian McDowell
Carla Sands
Megan Bottenberg
Susan Gaskill
Kim Snider
Shana Excell
Jen Blatchford
Amber Peery
Danielle Austin
Carey Claycamp
Aubrey Netzel
Audry Pulley
Megan Kirby
Bev Exposito
Kate Cooley
Barb Bleich
Marla Rhoden
Claudine Nicholas
Claire Phillips

Results By Heartland Timing

2022 Topeka2Auburn 1/2 Marathon
Overall Finish List

City

Topeka KS
Smithville MO
Wetmore KS
lola KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Berryton KS
Conway Springs KS
Lenexa KS
Hoyt KS
Girard KS
Topeka KS
Lindsborg KS
White City KS
Denton TX
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Benton KS
New London WI
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Hutchinson KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Corinth TX
Topeka KS

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

93
53
125
135
116
34
130

75
92
144
145
110
13
36
119
40
10
88

19
78
146
60
32
21
12
105
82
100

17
15
37
33
38
39
40
22
35
57
65
38
49
40
49
49
35
42
32
45
41
25
37
32
65
40
62
66
53
74

F
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0.6722
0.6624
0.5683
0.5488
0.5295
0.5080
0.5066
0.4884
0.4892
0.5948
0.6447
0.4730
0.5177
0.4737
0.4917
0.4871
0.4314
0.4430
0.4135
0.4364
0.4120
0.3910
0.3971
0.3712
0.4721
0.3516
0.4284
0.4478
0.3480
0.4637

Time
1:40:45.5
1:46:29.9
1:55:29.4
1:58:02.7
2:04:30.7
2:10:27.6
2:11:34.8
2:12:05.9
2:13:09.8
2:13:47.2
2:17:33.9
2:19:23.0
2:19:24.8
2:20:43.4
2:26:46.8
2:28:10.1
2:30:59.3
2:32:27.9
2:36:24.9
2:38:36.4
2:42:49.7
2:45:00.4
2:45:16.9
2:54:13.9
3:07:51.4
3:09:34.2
3:18:28.7
3:20:53.8
3:37:29.7
3:39:28.7

01/18/2022 10:26:46

Female

Pace
7:41/M
8:08/M
8:49/M
9:01/M
9:30/M
9:58/M
10:03/M
10:05/M
10:10/M
10:13/M
10:30/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:45/M
11:12/M
11:19/M
11:32/M
11:38/M
11:56/M
12:06/M
12:26/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
13:18/M
14:20/M
14:28/M
15:09/M
15:20/M
16:36/M
16:45/M



Race Date
January 15, 2022

Overall

1
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Name
Daniel Elliott
Matt O'Reilly
Rob Hays
Anson Appelhanz
Stephen Grimmett
Michael Kennett
Luke Phelps-Roper
Chase Perkins
Ethan Koch
Seth Phelps
Elijah Phelps
Brent Roper
Luke Wiens
Justin Newhouse
Gabriel Phelps-Roper
Todd Lowe
David Levan
Mike Blatchford
Jonathan Prosser
Kyle Lewis
David Ebelke
Mark Elliott
Tim Budge
Neal Farron
Balaji Datti
Alex Bird
Jon Young
Maverick Steinhoff
Andrew Kirby
Shane Plemons
Dustin Trout
Caleb Harvey
Blaine Moore
Justin Combs
Aron Moriarty
Josiah Niehoff
Kenny Niehoff
Fritz Menninger
Jason Emry
Aaron Wilson
Kevin Browning
Jacob Heine
Jason Simecka
Brad Hermann
Jeremiah Nieves
Ben Phelps
Brad Rhoden

Results By Heartland Timing

2022 Topeka2Auburn 1/2 Marathon
Overall Finish List

City

Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Tecumseh KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Newton KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Prairie Village KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Rossville KS
Norman OK
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Ozawkie KS
Derby KS
Lawrence KS
Baldwin City KS
Baldwin City KS
Topeka KS
Lawrence KS
Wichita KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Junction City KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

28
87
143

148
58
99
90
62
97
95

107

133
80
98
69
66
11

101
67
26
29
16
33

140

137
123
59
141
127
44
74
20
76
83
84
155
30
134
14
a7
114
49
85
94
31

30
37
55
17
45
38
19
20
29
20
15
58
41
45
26
56
51
45
32
27
66
58
45
61
44
25
46
21
34
46
37
32
51
50
51
17
48
64
50
47
48
41
51
50
19
46
69

M
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0.6807
0.6766
0.7694
0.6370
0.6573
0.6190
0.6067
0.6036
0.5977
0.5808
0.6006
0.6897
0.5735
0.5876
0.5350
0.6294
0.5976
0.5637
0.5159
0.5039
0.6524
0.5994
0.5326
0.6128
0.5208
0.4889
0.5285
0.4837
0.4776
0.5036
0.4608
0.4535
0.5125
0.5078
0.5056
0.4479
0.4886
0.5647
0.4938
0.4691
0.4700
0.4429
0.4749
0.4616
0.4084
0.4406
0.5344

Time
1:25:13.9
1:26:52.4
1:28:22.3
1:31:50.9
1:34:47.8
1:35:27.0
1:35:37.6
1:36:06.6
1:37:03.8
1:39:53.0
1:40:02.6
1:41:21.0
1:45:07.3
1:46:02.6
1:48:26.6
1:49:00.4
1:49:45.3
1:50:32.2
1:52:28.9
1:55:08.6
1:55:49.2
1:56:37.5
1:56:59.4
1:57:21.2
1:58:38.5
1:58:40.5
1:58:53.0
1:59:55.9
2:01:49.4
2:04:45.1
2:07:33.6
2:07:58.2
2:07:58.4
2:08:03.4
2:09:44.3
2:10:37.4
2:10:47.8
2:11:09.1
2:11:41.2
2:15:05.4
2:15:58.7
2:16:08.1
2:18:07.1
2:20:52.2
2:22:02.6
2:22:35.7
2:25:49.8

01/18/2022 10:26:47

Male

Pace
6:30/M
6:38/M
6:45/M
7:01/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:20/M
7:25/M
7:37/M
7:38/M
7:44/M
8:01/M
8:06/M
8:17/M
8:19/M
8:23/IM
8:26/M
8:35/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
9:03/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:09/M
9:18/M
9:31/M
9:44/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:19/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:33/M
10:45/M
10:51/M
10:53/M
11:08/M



Race Date
January 15, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Results By Heartland Timing

Name
William Gaskill
Nate Messman
Andrew Lauronilla
Jake Newton
Kjell Nordgren
Joshua Rains
Fred Phelps
Jeff Bruntz
James Giriffin
James Johnson
Brian Maves
Mike Eamigh
Dave Newbery

2022 Topeka2Auburn 1/2 Marathon
Overall Finish List

City

Lindsborg KS
Ankeny 1A
Wichita KS
Denton TX
Abilene KS
Junction City KS
Topeka KS
Kearney NE
Tecumseh KS
Sabetha KS
Broken Arrow OK
Carbondale KS
Topeka KS

Bib No Age Gend Age Grade

37
73
65
81
86
102
96
15
41
57
138
25
79

a7
39
56
30
41
29
68
53
62
56
64
36
74

M
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0.4317
0.4045
0.4549
0.3843
0.3942
0.3746
0.4916
0.4210
0.4460
0.4078
0.4151
0.3266
0.4175

Time
2:26:46.5
2:26:54.4
2:30:49.9
2:30:59.1
2:32:56.0
2:34:52.4
2:36:52.9
2:38:36.1
2:42:50.5
2:48:14.7
2:58:26.0
2:59:13.4
3:18:28.9

01/18/2022 10:26:47

Male

Pace
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:40/M
11:49/M
11:59/M
12:06/M
12:26/M
12:51/M
13:37/M
13:41/M
15:09/M



